PERFORMANCE CURVES
SPECIFICATIONS
T 1300 662 787   |   F 1300 662 717
22-24 Sommerville Circuit, Emu Plains NSW 2750
E sales@generalpumps.com.au  www.generalpumps.com.au
Models: UMDZ750/50/1
UADZ750/50/1
UMDZ750/50/3
UADZ750/50/3
UADZ750/50/1-FSLC
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
U
M
D
Z
750
50
1
Ultraflow
‘M’ indicates Manual, without floatswitch
‘A’ indicates Automatic, with floatswitch
‘D’ indicates ‘Drainage’ series
‘Z’ indicates series
Power consumption in ‘Watts’
Outlet size
‘1’ indicates 240 volt single phase
‘3’ indicates 415 volt three phase
Power
Frequency
Discharge
Weight (Excl cable)
Solid Passage
Phase
Voltage
Full Load Amps
Maximum Liquid Temperature
Maximum Submersion Depth
Motor type
Motor Speed
Motor Insulation
Motor Protection
Protector
Motor Bearings
Seal Method
Impeller Type
Motor Cover Construction
Motor Casing Construction
Motor Shaft Construction
Pump Casing Construction
Impeller Construction
Strainer Construction
Cable Material
0.75kW / 1.0HP
50Hz
50mm / 2 inch female BSP
18Kg – Single Phase Models
17Kg – Three Phase Models
7 mm
1ø 3ø
240 415
4.8 1.9
0-40o  C
30m (100 feet)
Dry motor
2 Pole (2800 rpm)
Class B
IP68
Auto cut
Ball Type
Dual Mechanical seal
Upper: Carbon/Ceramic
Lower; Silicon/Silicon
Semi-open
FC-200 Cast Iron
304 Stainless Steel
410 Stainless Steel
FC-200 Cast Iron
FC-200 Cast Iron
304 Stainless Steel
H07RN-F
Information subject to change without notice.